
Available until 2pm Available after 12pmAvailable all day
BREAKFAST BURGERS

STIR FRY

PUB GRUB

GOURMET BURGERS

SUPER SALADS

MEAT FREE

KIDS MEALS

DESSERTS

SOFT DRINKS

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

CHICKEN

TIGER TORPS

JACKET POTATOES

PANINIS

SIDES/EXTRAS

THE ‘MICKEY’ BURGERS

ADD ONS

HOT TORPEDOS/SANDWICHES

COLD ROLLS/SANDWICHES

2 Sausages, 1 Bacon, Fried Egg,, Beans £4.25

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£3.25

£3.25

£5.25

£7.50

2 Sausages, 2 Bacon, Fried Egg, Beans   or
Tomatoes, Mushrooms, 2 Slices of Buttered Bread 
or Toast

2 Eggs (Scrambled, Fried or Poached) on 2  Slices of 
Buttered Toast

2 Slices of Buttered Toast topped with baked beans

2 Fried Eggs

Bacon, Sausage & Egg

Sausage

Bacon

Sausage & Egg

Bacon & Egg

Bacon and Sausage

BLT

Chicken Hot Wings
Crispy Chicken & Cheese wrap
Double Fillet

Double Fillet Deluxe
(with added cheese slices and bacon)

Fillet Burger

Vegan sweet ptotato, chick pea and spinach curry 
with rice (GF)

Vegan squash and chickpea burger
Vegan chicken style burger
Vegemince Burger

Fish fingers, chips and drink
Fish cake, chips and drink
Sausage chips and drink

Mini cheeseburger, chips and drink
Chicken nuggets, chips and drink

Tea

Cappuccino
Latte
Coffee

Hot Chocolate

We offer a range of different desserts and Ice-
creams that change on a regular basis.
Check out our blackboard or social media accounts 
to see our current offerings.

Cold soft drinks are available to eat in or 
takeaway. However, due to contractual obligations 
our soft drinks are only available for takeaway 
during pub trading hours. Customers eating in 
during this time may purchase soft drinks directly 
from the bar.

Customers are welcome to consume alcoholic 
drinks whilst dining in. However, due to licensing 
restrictions these must be purchased directly from 
the bar and only during pub trading hours.

Steak & Melted Cheese

(Chicken with cheese, bacon and BBQ sauce)

Fish Finger with Lettuce & Mayo
Hunters Chicken Roll

Thai Style spicy egg fried rice with Chicken or  
Prawns

(Spicy or Extra Spicy)
Rice or Noodles with Chicken, Prawns or Beef

Mixed Grill
(Pork Loin, rump steak, lamb chop, gammon and 
sausage served with chips, fried egg, black pudding, 
peas, onion rings & Mushrooms.

Rump Steak

** Topped wih Garlic Pranws (Surf & Turf)
8oz rump steak served with chips and peas

Steak & Ale Pie with peas, gravy and chips or mash
Steak & Ale Pie

Beef Lasagne with salad and Garlic Bread
Lasagne

Scampi 
Wholetail Scampi served with chips and peas

Houghton Ham served with chips and 2 fried eggs
Ham. Egg & Chips 

Chilli-Con-Carne 
Homemade chilli-cpn-carne with rice

4 Sausages with buttery mash topped with gravy
Bangers & Mash

Spiced lamb chops served with rice and salad
Spiced Lamb Chope

Full rack of tender pork ribs smothered in BBQ sauce 
served with chips and coleslaw

BBQ Ribs

Half chicken served with chips or mashed potato, peas 
and chicken gravy

1/2 Chicken

Choose up to 2 fillings
Each Additional filling
(Prawn, Ham, Bacon, Chicken, Tuna, Chilli, Cheese, 
Tomato, Beans, Onion)

Each Additional filling
(Prawn, Ham, Bacon, Chicken, Tuna, Chilli, Cheese, 
Tomato, Beans, Onion)

Choose up to 2 fillings

Our thick & juicy 1/2lb Gourmet burgers on a bed of iceberg 
lettuce and served in a soft burger roll.

With fresh iceberg lettuce, tomato, cucumber, 
boiled egg, red and spring onion

Burger with Bacon & Cheese

Burger with Egg
Burger with Cheese

Burger with Bacon

Burger

‘Big Mickey’

‘Monster Mickey’
‘Mega Mickey’

£4.00
£3.75

£3.25

£3.25

£3.00
£2.75

£3.00

£3.00

£2.95
£4.25

£3.95
£3.50

£4.95

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

£7.25

£3.75

£3.75
£3.75

£3.75
£3.75

£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40

£1.00

£P.O.A

£P.O.A

£5.50
£3.25

£4.25

£7.50

£6.25

£14.95

£11.95
£8.95

£7.25

£7.25

£6.25

£4.95

£5.75

£5.75

£9.95

£7.95

£7.25

£4.25
80p

80p
£4.25

Cheese\with Onion or Salad
Cheese & Ham\with Onion or Salad
Ham\with Salad
Tuna\with Salad
Chicken Salad

(Also available in soft tortilla wrap)
Prawn Salad

Boiled Egg Salad

Baked Beans/Peas

Chips

Garlic mushrooms

Cheesy Garlic bread
Onion Rings

Cheesy Chips

Gravy/Curry Sauce

Garlic Bread

Mozzerella Sticks (6)
Chicken Strips (6)
Chicken Nuggets (6)
Chicken Nuggets (9)
Chicken Nuggets (20)

Sweet potato fries
Coleslaw

Popcorn Chicken (15)

Houghton Ham
Boiled Egg

Tuna\Mayo

Grilled Halloumi
Prawn\Mayo
Grilled Chicken

£3.95

£2.75

£3.00

£3.25
£3.00

£2.75

£3.50

£3.00

£2.50

£1.75
£2.50

£2.00

£2.00
£1.20
£1.00

£3.95
£2.95
£3.75
£4.75
£3.95
£2.25

£3.95

£1.00

£4.95

Slice of Toast or Bread & Butter 60p

Bacon 80p, Sausage 80p, Egg 40p, Mushrooms 40p, 
Black Pudding 60p, Hash Brown 60p,

2 Sausages, 3 Bacon, 2 Fried Eggs, Beans,  ,
Tomatoes, 2 Black Pudding, 2 Hash Browns, 
Mushrooms, 2 Slices of Buttered Bread Toastor 

Topped with a dash of mayo, halloumi chips, 2 
hash browns & drizzled with sweet chilli sauce.

Topped with a king prawns in our special 
Tabasco, Tarragon and Lemon mayo

Topped with a dash of mayo, halloumi chips, 2 
hash browns & drizzled with sweet chilli sauce.

bad boy breakfast:

eggs on toast:

beans on toast:

basic breakfast:

HALLOUMI TOWER:

CALIFORNIAN

CHEEKY CHARLIE

english breakfast:

£3.25

£3.50
£3.95

�⁄�lb
£2.95

£3.25

�⁄�lb
�⁄�lb
1 lb

£4.75

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

£5.25

�⁄�lb

£6.95
£4.85
£3.25
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