Available until 2pm

BREAKFAST

BASIC BREAKFAST: 2 Sausages, 1 Bacon, Fried Egg,, Beans	£4.25	Burger Burger with Cheese	¹ / ₄ lb £2.95 £3.25	£4.00 £4.50	Our thick & juicy 1/2lb Gourmet burgers on a bed of iceberg lettuce and served in a soft burger roll. HALLOUMI TOWER:	3
ENGLISH BREAKFAST: 2 Sausages, 2 Bacon, Fried Egg, Beans or		Burger with Egg Burger with Bacon Burger with Bacon & Cheese	£3.25 £3.50 £3.95	£4.50 £4.75 £5.25	Topped with a dash of mayo, halloumi chips, 2 hash browns & drizzled with sweet chilli sauce.	£5.75
Tomatoes, Mushrooms, 2 Slices of Buttered Bread or Toast	£5.25	THE 'MICKEY' BURGE	RS		CALIFORNIAN Topped with a king prawns in our special	
BAD BOY BREAKFAST:		'Big Mickey' 'Mega Mickey'	¹ /4lb ¹ /2lb	£3.25 £4.85	Tabasco, Tarragon and Lemon mayo CHEEKY CHARLIE	£5.75
2 Sausages, 3 Bacon, 2 Fried Eggs, Beans, Tomatoes, 2 Black Pudding, 2 Hash Browns, Mushrooms, 2 Slices of Buttered Bread or Toast	£7.50	'Monster Mickey'	1 lb	£6.95	Topped with a dash of mayo, halloumi chips, 2 hash browns & drizzled with sweet chilli sauce.	£5.75
EGGS ON TOAST:		CHICKEN Fillet Burger		£2 05	STIR FRY	
2 Eggs (Scrambled, Fried or Poached) on 2 Slices of		Double Fillet Crispy Chicken & Cheese wrap		£2.95 £4.25 £3.50	Rice or Noodles with Chicken, Prawns or Beef (Spicy or Extra Spicy)	£6.25
Buttered Toast REANIC ON TOACT.	£3.25	Chicken Hot Wings Double Fillet Deluxe		£3.95	Thai Style spicy egg fried rice with Chicken or Prawns	£7.50
BEANS ON TOAST:		(with added cheese slices and bacon)		£4.95	PUB GRUB	
2 Slices of Buttered Toast topped with baked beans	£3.25	TIGER TORPS			Mixed Grill (Pork Loin, rump steak, lamb chop, gammon and	
HOT TORPEDOS/SANDWICHES -		Steak & Melted Cheese		£5.50	sausage served with chips, fried egg, black pudding, peas, onion rings & Mushrooms.	£14.95
2 Fried Eggs	£2.75	Fish Finger with Lettuce & Mayo Hunters Chicken Roll	6	£3.25	Rump Steak	
Bacon BLT		(Chicken with cheese, bacon and BBQ sauce)		£4.25	8oz rump steak served with chips and peas ** Topped wih Garlic Pranws (Surf & Turf)	£8.95 £11.95
		JACKET POTATOES		CA 25	Steak & Ale Pie Steak & Ale Pie with peas, gravy and chips or mash	£7.25
Sausage & Egg Bacon and Sausage Bacon, Sausage & Egg	£3.25 £3.75 £4.00	Choose up to 2 fillings Each Additional filling (Prawn, Ham, Bacon, Chicken, Tuna, Chilli, Chee	ese	£4.25 80p	Lasagne Beef Lasagne with salad and Garlic Bread	£7.25
Dacon, Sausage & Egg	z4. 00	Tomato, Beans, Onion)	,		Scampi	66.25
ADD ONS		PANINIS			Wholetail Scampi served with chips and peas Ham. Egg & Chips	£6.25
Bacon 80p, Sausage 80p, Egg 40p, Mushrooms 40p,		Choose up to 2 fillings		£4.25	Houghton Ham served with chips and 2 fried eggs	£4.95
Black Pudding 60p, Hash Brown 60p, Slice of Toast or Bread & Butter 60p		Each Additional filling (Prawn, Ham, Bacon, Chicken, Tuna, Chilli, Chee Tomato, Beans, Onion)	ese,	80p	Chilli-Con-Carne Homemade chilli-cpn-carne with rice	£5.75
COLD ROLLS/SANDWICHES		SIDES/EXTRAS			Bangers & Mash 4 Sausages with buttery mash topped with gravy	£5.75
Boiled Egg Salad Cheese\with Onion or Salad	£2.75	Chips £1.75 Mozzerella Stic Cheesy Chips £2.50 Chicken Strips		£3.95 £3.95	Spiced Lamb Chope Spiced lamb chops served with rice and salad	£9.95

Cheese\with Onion or Salad **Cheese & Ham\with Onion or Salad** Ham\with Salad **Tuna**\with Salad **Chicken Salad Prawn Salad** (Also available in soft tortilla wrap)



Available all day BURGERS

5	Chips	£1.75	Mozzerella Sticks (6)	£3.95
5	Cheesy Chips	£2.50	Chicken Strips (6)	£3.95
5	Garlic mushrooms	£3.00	Chicken Nuggets (6)	£2.95
0	Garlic Bread	£2.00	Chicken Nuggets (9)	£3.75
0	Cheesy Garlic bread	£2.50	Chicken Nuggets (20)	£4.75
0	Onion Rings	£2.00	Popcorn Chicken (15)	£3.95
5	Gravy/Curry Sauce		Sweet potato fries	£2.25
	Baked Beans/Peas	£1.00	Coleslaw	£1.00

Available after 12pm

GOURMET BURGERS

14.95
£8.95 11.95
£7.25
£7.25
£6.25
£4.95
£5.75
£5.75
£9.95
£7.95
£7.25

SUPER SALADS

Boiled Egg Houghton Ham **Tuna**\Mayo

Grilled Halloumi Prawn\Mayo Grilled Chicken

With fresh iceberg lettuce, tomato, cucumber, boiled egg, red and spring onion

5 MEAT FREE

£2.75 £2.75 £2.75 **Vegemince Burger** Vegan chicken style burger Vegan squash and chickpea burger Vegan sweet ptotato, chick pea and spinach curry with rice (GF) £7.25

5 KIDS MEALS

Aini cheeseburger, chips and drink	£3.75
Chicken nuggets, chips and drink	£3.75
Fish fingers, chips and drink	£3.75
Fish cake, chips and drink	£3.75
Sausage chips and drink	£3.75

DESSERTS

Ve offer a range of different desserts and Ice-	
reams that change on a regular basis.	
Check out our blackboard or social media accounts	
o see our current offerings.	£P.O.A

HOT DRINKS

ea an	£1.00
Coffee	£1.40
Latte	£1.40
Cappuccino	£1.40
Iot Chocolate	£1.40
lot Chocolate	£1.40

SOFT DRINKS

Cold soft drinks are available to eat in or takeaway. However, due to contractual obligations our soft drinks are only available for takeaway during pub trading hours. Customers eating in during this time may purchase soft drinks directly from the bar.

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Customers are welcome to consume alcoholic drinks whilst dining in. However, due to licensing restrictions these must be purchased directly from the bar and only during pub trading hours.

£P.O.A

£4.95